mention application number in case of pending proposal): 

Policy No. /Application No Insurer From (Date) To (Date) Sum 
Insured 

Claim Details (If any) 

Payment Details  

Cheque  DD Cash  Pay – Order Any Other (Please 
Specify) 

Amount (Rs.) 8071 /- Amount in Words (Rupees Eight Thousand Seventy One Rupee(s) 
And Zero Paise Only. 

Bank Name Cheque/DD Date   

NEFT Payment Details (For Claim Disbursement)  

Payee Name Bank A/c No Bank A/c Type 

Bank Name Branch IFSC Code 

Declaration by Proposer 

CD 

• I/we hereby declare, on my behalf and on behalf of all persons proposed to be insured, that the above statements, answers

[...]

Gautam Buddha Nagar UTTAR PRADESH 201308 

INVOICE DETAILS : 

Item Description :SHRI GPA NAMED PRODUCT -UIN NO :SGLPAGP21478V022021 -SAC CODE :997133 

Particulars Rate Amount 

TOTAL PREMIUM - 6839 

SGST/UTGST 9% 616.00 

CGST 9% 616.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT  8071.00 INDIAN RUPEES Eight Thousand Seventy 
  One Rupee(s) Only. 

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORISED PERSON 

''We hereby declare that though our aggregate turnover in any preceding financial year from 2017-18 onwards is more than the aggregate 
turnover notified under sub-rule (4) of rule 48 of the CGST Rules 2017, we are not required to prepare an invoice in terms of the provisions of